

## King County

## Legislation Details

File #:	2007	-0612	Version:	1		
Туре:	Motio	on		Status:	Passed	
File created:	12/3/	2007		In contro	l: Growth Management an Committee	d Natural Resources
On agenda:				Final act	ion: 3/17/2008	
Enactment date:	:			Enactme	<b>nt #:</b> 12719	
Title:	A MOTION confirming the executive's appointment of John Holman, who resides in council district seven, to the Washington state boundary review board for King County.					
Sponsors:	Pete von Reichbauer					
les al secondo s	٨٠٠٠٠	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u> </u>			
Indexes:	Аррс	pintments	, Boundary	Review Board, V	Vashington, State of	
Indexes: Code sections:	Аррс	ointments	, Boundary	Review Board, V	Vashington, State of	
	1. 12	719.pdf, r.doc, 4.	2. 2007-06	12 Staff Report -	Vashington, State of John Holman appt to BRB.doc, 3 Disclosure Statement, C. Board	
Code sections:	1. 12 Lette	719.pdf, r.doc, 4.	2. 2007-06 A. Applicati	12 Staff Report -	John Holman appt to BRB.doc,	
Code sections: Attachments:	1. 12 Lette Lette	719.pdf, r.doc, 4. r Action By	2. 2007-06 A. Applicati	12 Staff Report -	John Holman appt to BRB.doc, Disclosure Statement, C. Board	Profile, D. Appointment
Code sections: Attachments: Date	1. 12 Lette Lette Ver.	719.pdf, r.doc, 4. r Action By Metropo Growth	2. 2007-06 A. Applicati / litan King C	12 Staff Report - on, B. Financial County Council nt and Natural	John Holman appt to BRB.doc, 3 Disclosure Statement, C. Board Action	Profile, D. Appointment Result Pass
Code sections: Attachments: Date 3/17/2008	1. 12 Lette Lette Ver.	719.pdf, r.doc, 4. r Action By Metropo Growth Resourc	2. 2007-06 A. Applicati / litan King C Manageme res Commit	12 Staff Report - on, B. Financial County Council nt and Natural	John Holman appt to BRB.doc, 3 Disclosure Statement, C. Board Action Passed	Profile, D. Appointment Result Pass